DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
A P CONSTRUCTION (YORK) LIMITED
APCYMRU LIMITED

APD GROUP LTD

A P DISPLAYS (LEICESTER) LIMITED
AP DISPLAYS (SYSTON) LIMITED

APEC (UK) LIMITED

A PEEL LIMITED

A.P. ENGINEERING DESIGN LTD.
APENT TRAINING LIMITED

APERIAN GLOBAL LIMITED

APEXBROOK DEAN LIMITED

APEX ITES LIMITED

APEX OFFICE CENTRE LIMITED

APEX SELECTION AND SEARCH LIMITED
APEX STEAM CLEANING LIMITED

APH IT CONSULTANCY LTD

A P H SCREENS LIMITED

API-NOR LTD

API1-NOR LTD

APK MUSIC PROMOTIONS LIMITED

APL ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

APL ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

A PLACE IN THE WORLD LIMITED

APLH LIMITED

A PLUMBER ON TAP LIMITED

APLUS RECRUIT LTD

A P M (CENTRAL) LIMITED
APMG-AUSTRALASIA LIMITED

APM PROPERTIES LIMITED
A.P_NATURAL STONE TILING LIMITED
APOC LIMITED

APOLLO CONNECT LIMITED

APOLLO CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

APOLLO HELICOPTERS LIMITED

APOLLO HOTELS LIMITED

APOLLO INTERIORS (LONDON) LIMITED
APOLLO INTERIORS (LONDON) LIMITED
APOLLOLE I SUREDEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
APOLLOLE ISUREDEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
APOLLONIA CONSULTING LIMITED
APOLLONIA CONSULTING LIMITED
APOLLONIA CONSULTING LIMITED
APOLLONIA CONSULTING LIMITED
APOLLONIA CONSULTING LIMITED
APOLLONIA CONSULTING LIMITED
APOLLO SOCIAL CARE LIMITED
APOTHEMA LTD.

APPALOOSA SERVICES LIMITED
APPARENT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
APPENGLAZE LIMITED

APPETIZING LONDON LIMITED

A. P. PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
APPIN PUBLISHING SERVICES LIMITED
APPLANEX LTD

APPLANEX LTD

APPLAUSE LIMITED

05270536
04376890
04855236
01653968
01908452
03344050
06823398
03784133
06146902
03890438
05135196
06510753
05136303
05686660
05386954
06306124
05556452
06458568
06458568
04904355
06047388
06047388
05448153
06780270
05858337
06411401
04981216
06338597
04043174
05039535
03194326
04556912
06608718
02588217
04459297
06478886
06478886
05110034
05110034
05507642
05507642
05507642
05507642
05507642
05507642
06257440
06040407
04814700
01618861
02097500
06690355
02115075
04705075
06354351
06354351
06281924

23/03/2009
19/03/2009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
2370372009
19/03/2009
18/03/2009
21/03/2009
2370372009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
23/03/2009
2370372009
1970372009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
23/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
2070372009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
21/03/2009
20/03/2009
18/03/2009
2170372009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
2370372009
23/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
2370372009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009

A P COATES DECORATORS LIMITED

A P CONSTRUCTION (YORK) LIMITED

APPLEBERRY FOODS LIMITED

APPLE BUSINESS CENTRE (PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

APPLEBY COMPLEXITY LTD

APPLEBY COMPLEXITY LTD

APPLEBY COMPUTER CONSULTANCY LIMITED

APPLECARE LIMITED

APPLE CONCEPTS LIMITED

APPLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

APPLEGATE & CO ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

APPLEGREEN LIMITED

APPLE HOMES (UK) LIMITED

APPLE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

APPLESHAW CELEBRATION LTD

APPLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APPLEWHARF MANAGEMENT LIMITED

APPLEWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

APPLEWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

APPLEWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

APPLEWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

APPLEWOOD SUPPORT LIMITED

APPLIANCE AND EQUIPMENT (FIRE
PROTECTION) LTD.

APPLIANCE REPAIR LIMITED

APPLIANCE WORLD HEREFORD LIMITED

APPLIANCE WORLD HEREFORD LIMITED

THE APPLICATION FACTORY LTD

APPLIED ACOUSTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

APPLIED ASSEMBLY LIMITED

APPLIED AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS LTD

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS LTD

APPLIED DOCUMENTATION SERVICES LIMITED

APPLIED FELTS LIMITED

APPLIED FINANCIAL ENERGY LIMITED

APPLIED INTELLIGENT BUILDING LIMITED

APPLIED PLANNING LIMITED

APPLIED PROPERTIES LTD

APPLYSAFE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

APPOINTING AUTHORITY FOR PHASE 1
ETHICS COMMITTEES

THE APPOINTMENT LINE LIMITED

APPROACHABLE COACHING LTD

APPROACHABLE COACHING LTD

APPROACHABLE COACHING LTD

APPROACH GEOPHYSICS LTD

APPROVED FIREPLACE INSTALLERS LIMITED

APPROVED SERVICES (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

A.P_R. ENGINEERING (NORTHAMPTON)
LIMITED

APRF LIMITED

APRICOT PENGUIN LIMITED

A-PROJECTS LTD

APROPOS IMPORT & EXPORT LTD

06469328
05270536
06398298
02741300

05511628
05511628
04113005
05237240
03913928
05037855
06145863
02524055
05882291
04049386
05190874
05661034
02408417
05757871
05757871
05757871
05757871
06702244
01968730

05022584
06249787
06249787
06054642
05194619
03201524
05596464
06368752
06368752
03805252
02554358
06494499
04439813
02351949
06368769
03378102
06203773

05526192
06254080
06254080
06254080
05287096
05166475
03782277
02610341

06546640
06259175
06503541
06492858

18/03/2009
2370372009
2370372009
24/03/2009

1970372009
19/03/2009
2370372009
20/03/2009
2370372009
19/03/2009
1870372009
20/03/2009
2470372009
21/03/2009
2370372009
2070372009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
2070372009
18/03/2009

20/03/2009
2170372009
23/03/2009
1970372009
19/03/2009
1970372009
18/03/2009
2470372009
24/03/2009
2370372009
2370372009
21/03/2009
1970372009
19/03/2009
2370372009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009

1870372009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
2170372009
19/03/2009
2370372009
24/03/2009

23/03/2009
2370372009
19/03/2009
1870372009



